Statement: 1169439 - Hiredwhip
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Account: 1169439

Closed Transactions:

Ticket
32033769

31263431

31299948

31384731

31386805

31388603

31438179

31444206

31474961

31475017

31475037

31476815

31476923

31484739

31484840

31488612

31490127

31500766

31501767

31525965

31530994

31539576

31557668

31559038

31563801

31563909

31565041

31565816

Open Time
2010.10.21 16:02

2010.09.27 19:00

2010.09.28 17:28

2010.09.30 17:43

2010.09.30 18:06

2010.09.30 18:47

2010.10.04 08:45

2010.10.04 10:05

2010.10.05 15:27

2010.10.05 06:33

2010.10.05 17:38

2010.10.05 08:09

2010.10.05 07:39

2010.10.05 10:37

2010.10.05 10:39

2010.10.05 12:06

2010.10.05 11:52

2010.10.05 19:10

2010.10.05 18:12

2010.10.06 14:09

2010.10.06 15:42

2010.10.06 19:58

2010.10.07 11:17

2010.10.07 10:42

2010.10.07 15:20

2010.10.07 14:29

2010.10.07 14:22

2010.10.07 15:13

Name: Hiredwhip

Type

sell

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

buy

buy

buy

buy

sell

sell

sell

buy

buy

sell

sell

sell

buy

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

Size

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

FXOpen Investments Inc.

Ttem

eurgbp

audcad

eurusd

gbpjpy

euraud

gbpusd

cadjpy

usdcad

audusd

nzdusd

audcad

chfjpy

gbpipy

usdcad

audjpy

usdchf

gbpusd

gbpusd

chfjpy

gbpcad

gbpchf

nzdusd

eurgbp

gbpjpy

audjpy

eurcad

euraud

gbpusd

Price

0.8874

0.9867

1.3519

131.57

1.4083

1.5734

81.84

1.0202

0.9637

0.7384

0.9856

85.94

132.59

1.0253

80.12

0.9683

1.5896

1.5897

85.94

1.6104

1.5284

0.7528

0.8786

131.22

81.36

1.4111

1.4138

1.5962

S/L
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

T/P
0.8821

0.9912

1.3649

131.82

1.4159

1.5761

81.62

1.0229

0.9652

0.7394

0.9867

85.84

132.36

1.0243

80.31

0.9704

1.5869

1.5869

85.84

1.6131

1.5305

0.7496

0.8773

131.43

81.19

1.4096

1.4163

1.5939

Currency: USD

Close Time
2010.10.21 21:29

2010.10.01 19:43

2010.10.05 02:48

2010.10.01 12:25

2010.10.07 03:35

2010.10.01 10:15

2010.10.04 10:30

2010.10.04 11:56

2010.10.05 16:15

2010.10.05 07:45

2010.10.05 21:06

2010.10.05 16:17

2010.10.05 08:08

2010.10.05 10:41

2010.10.05 15:51

2010.10.12 11:01

2010.10.05 12:34

2010.10.06 14:05

2010.10.06 09:58

2010.10.07 12:45

2010.10.06 17:19

2010.10.07 17:17

2010.10.07 11:26

2010.10.07 11:26

2010.10.07 16:45

2010.10.08 19:26

2010.10.07 15:59

2010.10.07 16:31

Price

0.8870

0.9912

1.3649

131.82

1.4159

1.5761

81.62

1.0229

0.9652

0.7394

0.9867

85.84

132.36

1.0243

80.31

0.9704

1.5869

1.5869

85.84

1.6131

1.5305

0.7496

0.8773

131.43

81.19

1.4096

1.4163

1.5939

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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2010 October 22, 12:57

Taxes

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Swap
0.00
FTLR
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00

Profit
12.57

-88.10

-260.00

60.09

-149.60

54.00

52.83

52.79

30.00

20.00

21.65

24.03

54.93

19.53

45.63

43.28

54.00

56.00

24.09

53.36

43.57

64.00

41.42

50.93

41.33

29.63

49.50

46.00
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31569529

31573816

31582222

31584156

31603214

31616085

31626096

31660997

31664066

31667058

31667550

31673511

31673816

31673983

31675706

31675746

31676453

31678987

31690396

31722802

31725753

31731204

31742525

31745267

31756437

31762385

31763179

31818952

31825665

31829143

2010.10.07 15:44

2010.10.07 16:52

2010.10.07 20:54

2010.10.07 20:57

2010.10.08 15:30

2010.10.08 16:38

2010.10.11 03:02

2010.10.12 04:51

2010.10.12 10:22

2010.10.12 21:02

2010.10.12 09:44

2010.10.12 12:32

2010.10.12 12:32

2010.10.12 12:20

2010.10.12 11:46

2010.10.12 11:46

2010.10.12 13:39

2010.10.12 12:31

2010.10.12 17:27

2010.10.13 11:56

2010.10.13 13:37

2010.10.13 22:54

2010.10.13 22:54

2010.10.13 22:32

2010.10.14 04:14

2010.10.14 16:27

2010.10.14 05:49

2010.10.15 09:17

2010.10.15 12:03

2010.10.15 12:57

sell

buy

buy

sell

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

sell

buy

sell

sell

sell

buy

buy

buy

buy

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

buy

buy

sel

sell

sell

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

eurchf

gbpjpy

eurjpy

usdcad

audjpy

usdjpy

usdjpy

audusd

audjpy

eurjpy

usdcad

chfjpy

usdchf

usdcad

gbpchf

eurgbp

gbpusd

gbpcad

eurcad

eurjpy

nzdusd

cadjpy

audusd

audjpy

eurusd

usdjpy

usdchf

gbpchf

eurchf

audcad

1.3432

131.22

114.49

1.0185

80.37

81.91

81.92

0.9806

80.44

113.64

1.0158

84.67

0.9687

1.0158

1.5382

0.8717

1.5848

1.6069

1.4032

114.46

0.7569

81.32

0.9900

80.99

1.4021

81.56

0.9524

1.5293

1.3455

1.0007

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

1.3415

130.25

114.68

1.0165

80.65

82.10

82.10

0.9821

80.54

113.82

1.0148

84.78

0.9663

1.0148

1.5372

0.8727

1.5867

1.6081

1.4055

114.15

0.7559

81.21

0.9877

80.87

1.4001

81.66

0.9544

1.5275

1.3435

0.9996

2010.10.08 13:13

2010.10.14 02:13

2010.10.07 21:59

2010.10.08 05:50

2010.10.08 18:24

2010.10.08 22:52

2010.10.11 03:52

2010.10.12 14:43

2010.10.12 18:23

2010.10.12 21:17

2010.10.12 10:16

2010.10.12 12:36

2010.10.12 13:13

2010.10.12 12:50

2010.10.12 11:46

2010.10.12 12:06

2010.10.13 10:04

2010.10.12 13:16

2010.10.12 21:18

2010.10.13 16:03

2010.10.14 22:02

2010.10.14 05:40

2010.10.15 17:22

2010.10.14 07:59

2010.10.15 17:16

2010.10.14 20:09

2010.10.14 16:28

2010.10.15 15:20

2010.10.15 13:21

2010.10.15 15:59

1.3415

130.25

114.68

1.0165

80.65

82.10

82.10

0.9821

80.54

113.82

1.0148

84.78

0.9663

1.0148

1.5372

0.8727

1.5867

1.6081

1.4055

114.15

0.7559

81.21

0.9877

80.87

1.4001

81.66

0.9544

1.5275

1.3435

0.9996

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
0.00
FTLR[tp]
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35.12

-237.11

46.16

39.35

68.44

46.29

43.85

30.00

24.46

44.02

19.71

26.83

49.67

19.71

20.58

31.61

38.00

23.61

45.56

75.77

20.00

27.06

46.00

29.54

40.00

24.49

4191

3791

41.92

21.85

10/22/2010 5:58 AM
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31835355

31843079

31843179

31843222

31858217

31862243

31862282

31867108

31867234

31903355

31932026

31933138

31933433

31933508

32026126

32055141

31371633

31443818

31417826

31436174

31475409

31576353

31676780

31710189

31698325

31733601

31843078

31856527

31856853

31856886

31863643

2010.10.15 15:42

2010.10.15 17:27

2010.10.18 00:02

2010.10.15 18:08

2010.10.18 17:10

2010.10.18 09:35

2010.10.18 09:39

2010.10.18 09:32

2010.10.18 22:02

2010.10.19 04:03

2010.10.19 16:01

2010.10.19 18:42

2010.10.19 17:31

2010.10.19 17:01

2010.10.21 13:00

2010.10.22 06:15

2010.09.30 12:33

2010.10.04 09:24

2010.10.01 13:26

2010.10.04 02:34

2010.10.05 06:36

2010.10.07 17:17

2010.10.12 11:49

2010.10.13 03:19

2010.10.12 19:07

2010.10.13 16:03

2010.10.1517:11

2010.10.18 02:02

2010.10.18 02:23

2010.10.18 02:27

2010.10.18 05:47

sell

buy

buy

sell

buy

buy

buy

sell

buy

sell

sell

sell

buy

buy

sell

sel

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

sell

sell

sell

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

gbpchf

chfjpy

eurgbp

usdcad

audjpy

audusd

nzdusd

usdchf

gbpjpy

audcad

eurchf

usdjpy

cadjpy

nzdusd

euraud

usdchf

eurcad

eurusd

eurusd

eurusd

euraud

nzdusd

gbpjpy

gbpjpy

gbpjpy

eurjpy

gbpcad

gbpcad

gbpcad

gbpcad

gbpcad

1.5297

85.09

0.8759

1.0089

80.48

0.9869

0.7537

0.9616

129.49

1.0093

1.3420

81.58

79.19

0.7478

1.4194

0.9691

1.4095

1.3781

1.3746

1.3780

1.4245

0.7497

129.63

129.10

129.17

114.14

1.6204

1.6202

1.6213

1.6225

1.6235

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

1.5275

84.54

0.8769

1.0209

80.59

0.9891

0.7554

0.9587

128.82

1.0079

1.3403

81.48

79.42

0.7498

1.4184

0.9681

0.0000

0.0000

1.3746

1.3780

0.0000

0.0000

0.00

129.17

0.00

1.6204

1.6202

1.6213

1.6225

1.6235
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2010.10.18 09:45

2010.10.20 17:09

2010.10.18 16:40

2010.10.21 00:01

2010.10.18 21:37

2010.10.18 16:49

2010.10.18 17:10

2010.10.18 13:43

2010.10.21 04:21

2010.10.19 05:00

2010.10.19 18:36

2010.10.19 21:02

2010.10.20 23:39

2010.10.20 15:03

2010.10.22 08:50

2010.10.22 07:54

2010.10.07 13:43

2010.10.05 20:23

2010.10.01 15:30

2010.10.04 09:24

2010.10.05 14:43

2010.10.07 17:31

2010.10.12 19:06

2010.10.19 13:21

2010.10.13 03:19

2010.10.14 02:47

2010.10.15 17:23

2010.10.18 02:22

2010.10.18 02:27

2010.10.18 05:47

2010.10.18 08:41

1.5275

84.54

0.8769

1.0209

80.59

0.9891

0.7554

0.9587

128.82

1.0079

1.3403

81.48

79.42

0.7498

1.4184

0.9681

1.4128

1.3830

1.3746

1.3780

1.4328

0.7509

129.23

128.65

129.17

114.34

1.6204

1.6202

1.6213

1.6225

1.6235

0.00 0.00 0.00

FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
FTLR[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31277076

0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31299948

0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31299948[tp]
0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31299948[tp]
0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31386805

0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31539576

0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31573816

0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31573816

0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31573816[tp]
0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31722802

0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31794384[tp]
0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31794384[tp]
0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31794384[tp]
0.00 0.00 0.00
Hedge 31794384[tp]

0.00 0.00 0.00

45.81

-135.54

31.77

-235.09

27.11

44.00

34.00

60.50

-164.60

27.47

35.00

24.55

56.69

40.00

19.71

20.66

65.25

98.00

0.00

0.00

159.46

24,00

97.91

110.40

48.92

0.00

0.00

0.00
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31866965

31933478

31934869

31935233

31928449

31942087

31955502

31949687

31989300

32049502

31706920

31952934

31953135

31311136

31436167

31508235

31952945

31498548
31533791
31535073
31535957
31543325
31544536
31548221
31548237
31548280
31558790
31560291
31563802
31569158
31572188
31587187
31681134
31682345
31689756
31703465
31729362
31756163
31804840
31855769
31856476
31928448
31931106

2010.10.18 08:41

2010.10.19 16:10

2010.10.19 16:23

2010.10.19 16:26

2010.10.19 14:53

2010.10.19 18:38

2010.10.20 02:38

2010.10.19 21:22

2010.10.20 17:42

2010.10.21 21:00

2010.10.13 00:00

2010.10.20 00:00

2010.10.20 00:09

2010.09.29 01:03

2010.10.04 02:34

2010.10.06 00:01

2010.10.20 00:00

2010.10.05 17:01
2010.10.06 16:40
2010.10.06 17:22
2010.10.06 17:47
2010.10.06 21:48
2010.10.06 23:26
2010.10.07 03:30
2010.10.07 03:30
2010.10.07 03:30
2010.10.07 10:37
2010.10.07 10:59
2010.10.07 12:41
2010.10.07 15:31
2010.10.07 16:20
2010.10.07 23:23
2010.10.12 13:13
2010.10.12 13:37
2010.10.12 16:19
2010.10.12 21:17
2010.10.13 14:17
2010.10.14 03:12
2010.10.14 21:10
2010.10.18 01:09
2010.10.18 02:01
2010.10.19 14:53
2010.10.19 15:48

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

buy

sell

sell

sell

buy

buy

buy

sell

sell

sell

sell

buy

sell stop
sell stop
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to #32049547

0.00 0.00 0.00 4137.27
Closed P/L: 4 137.27
Open Trades:
Ticket Open Time Type Size Ttem Price S/L T/P Price Commission Taxes  Swap Profit
31494091 2010.10.05 14:43 buy 0.20 euraud 1.4338 0.0000 1.4338 1.4215 0.00 0.00 0.00 -240.56
1 Hedge 31386805
31894419 2010.10.18 20:41 sel 0.20 eurcad 1.4188 0.0000 1.4156 1.4310 0.00 0.00 0.00 -237.19
FTLR
31794384 2010.10.14 17:02 sel 0.20 gbpcad 1.6041 0.0000 1.6041 1.6140 0.00 0.00 0.00 -192.48
FTLR
31935402 2010.10.19 16:28 buy 0.20 gbpcad 1.6292 0.0000 1.6292 1.6130 0.00 0.00 0.00 -315.08
1 Hedge 31794384
31966258 2010.10.20 08:43 buy 0.20 usdcad 1.0305 0.0000 0.0000 1.0283 0.00 0.00 0.00 -42.79
1 Hedge 31843222
0.00 0.00 0.00 -1028.10
Floating P/L: -1028.10
Working Orders:
Ticket Open Time Type Size Ttem Price S/L T/P Market Price
32064174 2010.10.22 10:15 sellstop  0.20 usdchf  0.9691 0.0000 0.9681 0.9744 FTLR
32064194 2010.10.22 10:15 buy stop  0.20 chfjpy 83.68 0.00 83.83 83.32 FTLR
Summary:
Deposit/Withdrawal: 0.00 Credit Facility: 0.00
Closed Trade P/L: 4137.27 Floating P/L: -1028.10 Margin: 1072.15
Balance: 9 815.90 Equity: 8 787.80 Free Margin: 7 715.65
Details:
Bzlance o
2087
B1B1
7274
8357
B61
o & 12 17 23 ) 40 45 51 56 &2 &7 71 5 B4 i -1 101 106 112 117 123 125 134
Gross Profit: 5407.31 Gross Loss: 1270.04 Total Net Profit: 4137.27
Profit Factor: 4.26 Expected Payoff: 30.88
Absolute Drawdown: 0.00 Maximal Drawdown: 399.69 (3.98%) Relative Drawdown: 4.36% (260.00)
Total Trades: 134 Short Positions (won %): 67 (94.03%) Long Positions (won %): 67 (95.52%)
Profit Trades (% of total): 127 (94.78%) Loss trades (% of total): 7 (5.22%)
Largest profit trade: 258.00 loss trade: -260.00
Average profit trade: 42.58 loss trade: -181.43
Maximum consecutive wins ($): 48 (2179.60) consecutive losses ($): 2 (-399.69)
Maximal consecutive profit (count): 2179.60 (48) consecutive loss (count): -399.69 (2)
Average consecutive wins: 18 consecutive losses: 1
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